2019 Summer Series Point Leaders

Player

Dave Dean

Jim Bieleniewicz
June Vutrano
Jeff Coughran
Gareth Broudy
Adam Dizes
Jeff Thursam
Val LeChuga
Joe Pilewicz
John Hernandez
Richard Perry
Dan Gallegos
George Banach
Steven "Bo" Montgomery
Bret Goers

JR Blaszek
Anthony Uribe
Vince McKee
Dan Campos
Sean Phillips
Tyler Thursam
Steve Tamparo
Marc Caporrimo
John Garner
Terry Donnelly
Brian Dempster
Zack Gieszler

Ron Amstutz

Total SGL
Cup Points
30
25
20
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
13
12
11
11
11
10
10
10

10

Events
Played

Gross Scoring
Average
83.88
81.88
95.43
93.86
97.00
101.20
76.60
90.88
85.00
74.25
99.00
84.00
88.33
88.67
87.00
80.33
87.83
90.00
71.00
80.17
84.20
89.75
86.00
88.20
87.50
87.75
94.25

84.33

Net Scoring
Average
70.13
74.75
69.00
71.67
72.14
69.60
70.60
71.75
68.80
Qualifier
73.14
73.00
71.67
74.17
70.60
73.00
73.17
Qualifier
Qualifier
75.50
75.00
70.50
71.75
76.40
Qualifier
72.00
73.25

72.00

Handicap

Index
114

5.8
221
17.7
24.0
27.6

5.2
16.9

14.1

239
9.5
12.7
13.3
14.4
7.5

13.1

0.1
5.2
9.5
15.0
135

11.5

15.8
20.1

12.3

7/19/2019

Page 1 of 4



Total SGL Events Gross Scoring

Player Cup Points Played Average
Joshua Radosevich 8 2 82.00
Ben Goodwin 7 5 91.40
Tyler Damman 7 3 85.00
Jim Unruh 6 5 107.40
Randall Ross 6 5 92.40
Daniel Shumaker 6 5 79.60
Bill O'Connor 6 3 97.33
Derek Oldham 6 2 85.00
Johan Edin 6 1 74.00
Keegan Mitchell 6 1 79.00
Frank Vutrano 6 1 105.00
Joe Galli 6 1 93.00
Ken Morgan 5 8 105.50
Elmer Schmidt 5 3 83.67
Tim Hosea 5 2 82.50
Prag Shah 5 2 93.00
Jean Frasier 5 2 109.50
Mike Trout 5 2 84.50
Joe Smouse 5 2 98.00
John Sharland 5 2 94.50
Richard Marquez 5 1 79.00
Jason Foster 5 1 77.00
Geoff Miller 5 1 76.00
Bob Owen 4 5 81.20
Lori Neiderman 4 5 108.80
Bradley Walker 4 5 95.20
Jim Clingan 4 3 98.00
Hiroko Kobayashi 4 3 109.00
Matthew Leonard 4 2 103.50
Lance Reamy 4 1 103.00
Lovell Robinson 3 4 112.25
Al Dan 3 1 82.00

Net Scoring
Average
Qualifier

76.00
71.33
Qualifier
74.00
75.40
76.67
Qualifier
Qualifier
69.00
71.00
76.00
76.33
71.33
Qualifier
68.00
69.00
69.00
73.00
73.50
Qualifier
Qualifier
63.00
73.40
74.00
77.00
Qualifier
76.00
78.50
Qualifier
75.50

68.00

Handicap
Index

13.3
12.2
26.3
16.5
3.8

18.7

9.0
32.2
16.1
27.9

11.2

21.8
40.3
13.9
23.5

19.9

10.7
8.5
345

18.0

30.4

23.4

334

11.7
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Player

Michael Broudy
Larry Burton
Steve Oliva

Nick Dizes
Margaret Storms
Mark Pfeffer
Kris Saccuci
Nandita Shah
Lee Steelgrave
Sarah Held

Eric Espinosa
Mike Tobin
Michael Hultquist
Alec Belton
Charles Garner
Frank Lieberman
Grant Brown
Ryan Johnson
Warren Meehan
Fred Baldwin
Christina Minotti
Dan Clark

Lyn Warder
Adam Labbe
Kenneth Baca
Barry Voegele
Tim Borgwardt
Chris Ray

Steve Neil

Oscar Delgado
Eddie Little

Ryan Stephens

Total SGL Events Gross Scoring

Cup Points Played Average
2 6 87.67
2 3 86.67
2 2 82.00
2 1 86.00
2 1 107.00
1 4 90.50
1 2 92.00
1 2 105.00
1 2 83.00
1 1 114.00
1 1 104.00
1 1 87.00
1 1 89.00
0 2 119.50
0 2 92.50
0 2 93.50
0 2 91.50
0 1 120.00
0 1 102.00
0 1 96.00
0 1 103.00
0 1 103.00
0 1 103.00
0 1 89.00
0 1 98.00
0 1 89.00
0 1 91.00
0 1 94.00
0 1 90.00
0 1 103.00
0 1 112.00
0 1 97.00

Net Scoring
Average
76.33
Qualifier
73.50
Qualifier
73.00
76.25
Qualifier
72.50
73.00
Qualifier
Qualifier
69.00
71.00
Qualifier
75.50
81.50
84.50
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
74.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
77.00
79.00
80.00

81.00

Handicap
Index

124

8.1

31.8

14.4

34.3

9.7

17.3

16.5

17.0
11.2

104

14.0
20.2
12.2
14.1
17.1
12.6
21.7
30.3

15.5
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Player

Paul "Mick" Mickela
Richard Pilewicz
Chris Ariano

John Wilhelm

Total SGL
Cup Points

Events
Played

Gross Scoring
Average
108.00
108.00
97.00

127.00

Net Scoring
Average
83.00
87.00
89.00

114.00

Handicap
Index
23.6
20.0
7.4

12.6
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